Product Datasheet
Benefits
 -  Reliable: Constantly reduce salts, ions, bacteria and
organics from feed water -  Efficient: Produces volumes up to 200 liters per hour -  Intuitive: Equipped with user-friendly menu navigation -  Modular: Select the tank and flow rate you need
Product Information
The Arium® Advance L laboratory water systems are designed
for a reverse osmosis water requirement of up to 200 L/h.
Combined with the integrated 100 or 200 liter storage tank

 requirements
See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
H2O-CPFL-1 Arium® Advance L Pre-Filter (1 pcs.)
Accessories
Order Number Size
H2O-RO-L -100 Arium® Advance L system, flow rate 100 l/h
with 100 L integrated tank
H2O-RO-H-100 Arium® Advance L system, flow rate 200 l/h
with 100 L integrated tank
H2O-RO-L -200 Arium® Advance L system, flow rate 100 l/h
with 200 L integrated tank
H2O-RO-H -200 Arium® Advance L system, flow rate 200 l/h
with 200 L integrated tank
Arium® Advance L Pre-Filter
Secure protection of the RO module
1  Measured at feed
water in drinking
water quality of: 10°C
| 15°C, 3 bar, TDS ≤
500 mg/l ± 15%, SDI
≤ 3.0, oxidants (Fe
and Mn) ≤ 0.05 mg/l.
2  Depending on sys-
tem type. The first
value corresponds to
the system with 100
liter tank, the second
value corresponds to
the system with 200
liter tank.
Intended Use
Device type: Arium® Advance L Filter Housing
4 5
Arium® Advance L Activated Carbon Filter
Efficient removal of organic impurities
Arium® Advance L Filter Housing
Efficient Pre-treatment
Technical Specifications
Material
Cleaning material Activated carbon
Dimensions [W × H × D] 18 × 26 × 11 cm
Feed water
requirements
See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
H2O-CACL-1 Arium® Advance L Activated Carbon
Filter (1 pcs.)
Technical Specifications
Material
Housing Polypropylen
Dimensions [W × H] 14.5 (single) | 26.0 (double) × 24.5 cm
Product water quality See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
H2O-AFHL-1 Arium® Advance L Single Filter Housing
(1 pcs)
H2O-AFHL-2 Arium® Advance L Dual Filter Housing
(1 pcs)
 -  Easily and fast installation of filter housing and material -   Integrated wall mounting bracket
Description
The Arium® Advance L filter housing as either one-stage
or two-stage allows for flexible configurations of filters
for pretreatment of water according to your system
requirements.
 - Fast and effective adsorbtion of contaminants by
highquality activated carbon
Description
The Advance L activated carbon filter effectively removes
free chlorine and organic contamination.
Intended Use
Device type: Arium® Advance L Filter Housing
Intended Use
Device type: Arium® Advance L, Arium® Advance , Arium® Comfort
6 7
Arium® Advance L Filter Tubing Set
Reliable connection
Technical Specifications
Material
Tubes & connectors EPDM braided blue poly with ¾" stainless
steel female adapter
Dimensions [Length] 1.50 m
Product water quality See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
H2O-AHSL-1 Arium® Advance L Filter Tubing Set (1 pcs)
Arium® Advance L RO-Module
Reverse osmosis modules with low-energy membrane
Technical Specifications
Material
RO-Membrane Spiral wound membrane, made of polyamid
Dimensions [H × D] 53.8 × 10 cm
Product water quality See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
H2O-CRO-LF-1 Arium® Advance L RO Membrane,
Low Flow (1 pcs.)
H2O-CRO-HF-1 Arium® Advance L RO Membrane,
High Flow (1 pcs.)
 -  Fast and reliable connection of pre-filter housings
Description
The Arium® Advance L filter tubing set is used for direct and